338 339
PZ
SOUND ATTENUATORS
6/S1
v 3.3 (en)
SOUND ATTENUATORS SOUND ATTENUATORS
340 341Design changes reserved Design changes reserved

- d x H x L - V
Designations as for attenuator
Ordering key:
Sound attenuator	              PZ
Splitter width / gap
 - d / s  - B x H x L
Dimensions
- V
Splitter coverings:
V - Glass fibre veil
RS - Reflective plate and glass silk
PS - Perforated plate and glass silk
S - Glass silk
RV - Reflective plate and glass fibre veil
PV - Perforated plate and glas fibre veil